

Pachet materiale cnn 12165

I.D.: 43309799

Data publicarii	26.02.20	Coduri CPV	44000000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.737,82 RON - 2.737,82 RON

Descriere: Denumire Cantitate Um Pret RON Valoare RON BVA2 FERRO BATERIE STATIV 3 Buc 88.2353 264.7059 KOBER IDEEA ALB POLAR 0.75 4 Buc 13.0252 52.1008 GRUNDSOLV 0.75L 3 Buc 7.1429 21.4286 PENSULA TMD 60mm 1 Buc 4.6218 4.6218 PENSULA TMD 70 mm 1 Buc 5.0420 5.0420 TRAFLET SENTOSA T4 1 Buc 12.1849 12.1849 40431 GRATAR ZUGRAV 27X29 1 Buc 5.8824 5.8824 22310 SET 3 TRAFLET RADIATOR 1 Set 10.9244 10.9244 SMIRGHEL P100 ML 10 ML 1.9328 19.3277 LAVOAR PRESIDENT55 2 Buc 100.0000 200.0000 PIEDESTAL PRESIDENT 2 Buc 78.1513 156.3025 LAVAB SPOR INT15 L 2 Buc 142.0168 284.0336 RF 60CM WBS26 2 Buc 8.8235 17.6471 RFM BAT 40 WBS25 CL 1 Buc 8.4034 8.4034 ROBINET SFERA+OLANDEZ 3/4 1 Buc 26.0504 26.0504 MUFA PP-R FE 25x3/4 1 Buc 5.4622 5.4622 MUFA PP-R FI 25X3/4 1 Buc 4.2017 4.2017 COT PP-R 25/90 2 Buc 0.7563 1.5126 MUFA PP-R 25 2 Buc 0.5042 1.0084 FSL BEC LED 7W 6500K 3 Buc 6.7227 20.1681 FSL BEC LED 9W 6500K 1 Buc 7.5630 7.5630 ZENA ALB PRIZA DUBLA CP ST 2 Buc 9.2437 18.4874 PILA METAL 200 TRIUNGHIULARA 1 Buc 11.7647 11.7647 KD001/70-540 KALE LACAT 40 MM LUNG 3 CHEI 1 Buc 10.9244 10.9244 RF 40CM WBS81 1 Buc 6.7227 6.7227 CT 126 20 Kg 20 SAC 22.6891 453.7815 AMORSA INNENWEIS 4 L 5 Buc 18.4874 92.4370 IPSOS CONSTR 25 KG 7 SAC 13.4454 94.1176 CT 126 20 Kg 10 SAC 22.6891 226.8908 IPSOS CONSTR 25 KG 10 SAC 13.4454 134.4538 LAV SUPERWEIS INT15L 3 Buc 186.5546 559.6639 2737.8153
